
  Are You Looking to have a Guest Speaker at an upcoming Member Society Meeting?  
If so, the GSMD Education Committee has compiled this list of available Guest Speakers: 

Sue Allan—England, Author, www.mayflowermaid.com, YouTube, many videos on individual 
Pilgrim biographies, Separatist Women   www.mayflowermaid.com


James Baker—Historian of town of Plymouth, former Historian at Plimoth Patuxet Museum, 
jimwbaker@comcast.net


Peggy Baker—Genealogist, former Director of Pilgrim Hall Museum 
mailto:pegbaker@comcast.net 


Tom Begley—Exec. Director Plimoth Patuxet Museum,  tbegley@plimoth.org 

Malka Benjamin—lead re-enactor, trainer at    mbenjamin@plimoth.org


David Bradford—GSMD Member, former Governor of Delaware, direct descendant of William 
Bradford. david.m.bradford@gmail.com


Donna Curtin—Executive Director at Plymouth Hall Museum. donna.Curtin@pilgrimhall.org 

Lori Coffey, Florida GSMD Member, has presentations on “Meet the Pilgrims,” “Pilgrims They 
Left Behind,” “The Women of 1620” and “Isaac Allerton, Fallen Saint of Plymouth Colony”   
TrainerLori@LIVE.com 


Adrian Gray—UK Author of books on the History of the Puritan & Separatist Churchs of the 
17th Century in East Anglia.  pilgrimsandprophets@co.uk 


Caleb Johnson—GSMD member, Author, Genealogist, www.mayflowerhistory.com 

Scott Miller—Former CA GSMD Governor, “The History of the Of Plimoth Plantation”    
scottamillercalmayflowersoc.gmail.com 


David Landon—Archaeologist of Patuxet and 17th Century Plimoth Colony Settlement 
David.Landon@umb.edu


Desiree Mobed—Alden Kindred, Director of Alden House Museum, “John and Priscilla Alden

An American Story”. dmobed@alden.org 

Bonnie Mucia—GSMD Silver Books Director, Genealogy, “Research Using the Silver Books”. 
silverbooks@themayflowersociety.org 

Richard Pickering—Cheif Historian at Plimoth Patuxet Museum. rpickering@plimoth.org 
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